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Freitag, den 27. Mai 2022 / venerdì 27 maggio 2022 
 

Ergebnisse / classifiche 
brutto ladies 
 

1° BODNER NINA LANA 4 S L     14 

2° DESCH RENATE ESTERO 7 S L     11 

3° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 10 S L     9 

 RUNER ELISABETH LANA 11 S L     9 

5° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 8 S L     8 

6° MASSIMO PETRA LANA 12 S L     6 

7° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 14 S L     5 

 EBERLEIN JANA ESTERO 18 S L     5 

 FUCHS VERENA LANA 9 S L     5 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 13 S L     5 

11° MANDOLESI IRENE LANA 16 S L     4 

12° SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 18 S L     3 

13° KOFLER ERIKA LANA 18 S L     0 

14° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 15 S L     N.R. 

 WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 16 S L     N.R. 
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Freitag, den 27. Mai 2022 / venerdì 27 maggio 2022 
 
 
brutto men 
 

1° AMORT CHRISTIAN QUELLENHOF 2 S      16 

2° GIRELLI LUCA LANA 7 S      13 

3° SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 5 S      12 

 RAUCH BENJAMIN LANA 7       12 

5° WOLF JOSEF LANA 7 S      11 

 OLIGMULLER HORST ESTERO 7 S      11 

 GASSER WALTER LANA 10 S      11 

 GRUMER DIETER LANA 15 S      11 

9° BERLANDA STEFAN APPIANO - CAREZZA 9 S      10 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 10 S      10 

 WINKLER PETER PUSTERTAL 10 S      10 

12° TUTZER GEORG LANA 9 S      9 

 WENZL REINHOLD ESTERO 7 S      9 

 MARTINI LUKAS LANA 8       9 

15° DESCH BERNHARD ESTERO 8 J      8 

 RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN LANA 10 S      8 

 PLASCHKE STEFAN QUELLENHOF 11 S      8 

 GAGLIARDI CLAUDIO LANA 10 S      8 

19° HACKBARTH KNUT ESTERO 9 S      6 

 WERTH REINHARD QUELLENHOF 6 S      6 

 HOFER MARTIN LANA 11       6 

 MAIER ROLF LANA 18 S      6 

 GEIER ANDREAS LANA 11 S      6 

 EBERLEIN JENS ESTERO 14 S      6 

 ROSANELLI RUPERT LANA 8 S      6 

26° GOSTNER STEPHAN VIPITENO 10 S      5 

 OLLER JOHANNES ESTERO 6 S      5 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 14 S      5 

29° POLLINGER LUKAS LANA 15       4 

 PIXNER HUBERT LANA 18 S      4 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 9 S      4 

 MAYR KARL LANA 14 S      4 

 FUCHSBERGER ANDREAS (RH)  LANA 10       4 

 PSENNER KLAUS APPIANO - CAREZZA 17 S      4 

 TUTZER PEPI LANA 10 S      4 

36° GUFLER KLAUS GARDENA 8 S      3 

 GANG FRIEDRICH LANA 14 S      3 

38° LUTZ FELIX LANA 18       2 

 FRIESENECKER KARL HEINZ APPIANO - CAREZZA 18 S      2 

40° PALLA HANSPETER LANA 14 S      N.R. 
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Freitag, den 27. Mai 2022 / venerdì 27 maggio 2022 
 
netto ladies 
 

1° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 10 S L     19 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 14 S L     19 

 RUNER ELISABETH LANA 11 S L     19 

4° MASSIMO PETRA LANA 12 S L     18 

 BODNER NINA LANA 4 S L     18 

 EBERLEIN JANA ESTERO 18 S L     18 

 SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 18 S L     18 

 DESCH RENATE ESTERO 7 S L     18 

9° TUTZER HELGA LANA 13 S L     17 

10° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 8 S L     15 

11° FUCHS VERENA LANA 9 S L     13 

12° MANDOLESI IRENE LANA 16 S L     10 

13° KOFLER ERIKA LANA 18 S L     7 

14° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 15 S L     N.R. 

 WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 16 S L     N.R. 
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Freitag, den 27. Mai 2022 / venerdì 27 maggio 2022 

 
netto men 
 

1° GRUMER DIETER LANA 15 S      25 

2° GIRELLI LUCA LANA 7 S      20 

 GASSER WALTER LANA 10 S      20 

4° VERDORFER WALTER LANA 10 S      19 

 WINKLER PETER PUSTERTAL 10 S      19 

6° WOLF JOSEF LANA 7 S      18 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 9 S      18 

 MAYR KARL LANA 14 S      18 

 OLIGMULLER HORST ESTERO 7 S      18 

 RAUCH BENJAMIN LANA 7       18 

 EBERLEIN JENS ESTERO 14 S      18 

12° AMORT CHRISTIAN QUELLENHOF 2 S      17 

 BERLANDA STEFAN APPIANO - CAREZZA 9 S      17 

 MAIER ROLF LANA 18 S      17 

 SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 5 S      17 

 GAGLIARDI CLAUDIO LANA 10 S      17 

17° RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN LANA 10 S      16 

 PLASCHKE STEFAN QUELLENHOF 11 S      16 

 FRIESENECKER KARL HEINZ APPIANO - CAREZZA 18 S      16 

20° DESCH BERNHARD ESTERO 8 J      15 

 HOFER MARTIN LANA 11       15 

 MARTINI LUKAS LANA 8       15 

 PIXNER HUBERT LANA 18 S      15 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 14 S      15 

25° GOSTNER STEPHAN VIPITENO 10 S      14 

 WENZL REINHOLD ESTERO 7 S      14 

 GEIER ANDREAS LANA 11 S      14 

 ROSANELLI RUPERT LANA 8 S      14 

29° LUTZ FELIX LANA 18       13 

 PSENNER KLAUS APPIANO - CAREZZA 17 S      13 

 GANG FRIEDRICH LANA 14 S      13 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 9 S      13 

33° FUCHSBERGER ANDREAS (RH)  LANA 10       12 

 TUTZER PEPI LANA 10 S      12 

35° POLLINGER LUKAS LANA 15       11 

 HACKBARTH KNUT ESTERO 9 S      11 

 WERTH REINHARD QUELLENHOF 6 S      11 

38° GUFLER KLAUS GARDENA 8 S      10 

39° OLLER JOHANNES ESTERO 6 S      9 

40° PALLA HANSPETER LANA 14 S      N.R. 

 
nearest to the pin:  Rupert Rosanelli 


